
 

April May June July August September October November December January February March Total
44 55 44 43 47 43 22 57 33 47 48 44 527

12 19 11 7 13 10 9 14 9 22 11 21 158
8 8 10 5 9 6 6 17 6 14 15 17 121

14 6 15 17 3 3 18 25 5 4 14 14 138
34 33 36 29 25 19 33 56 20 40 40 52 417

41 43 37 48 53 50 19 25 14 12 14 14
265 285 299 302 319 346 366 361 385 394 400 392
306 328 336 350 372 396 385 386 399 406 414 406

Awaiting Validation
Under Investigation
Overall Caseload C/fwd (21-22 - 296)

Closed with Decision Notice

New Applications
Cases Closed:

Total Cases Closed
Carried Forward:

CASEFLOW

Invalid Applications
Closed during investigation

as at 31 March 2023
2022-23 REPORT ON APPLICATIONS
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2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

27

42

51

42

34

20 21

38

52

49

34

13

20

23

20

44

52

42

58

50

40 39

61

43

41

43

37

48

53

50

19

25

14

12

14 14

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

Ap
r

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

Au
g

Se
p

O
ct

N
ov

D
ec Ja
n

Fe
b

M
ar

N
um

be
r

Month

Cases Awaiting Validation

2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

35
%

30
%

28
%

25
%

24
%

23
%

24
%

22
%

21
%

21
%

22
%

18
%

17
%

20
%

20
%

18
%

15
%

15
% 15

%

15
%

15
%

11
%

8%

10
%

39
%

39
%

40
%

41
%

45
%

43
%

39
%

42
%

41
%

39
%

39
%

38
%

9% 11
%

12
%

15
%

16
%

20
%

22
%

21
%

24
%

28
%

32
%

35
%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Ap
ril

M
ay

Ju
ne Ju
ly

Au
gu

st

Se
pt

em
be

r

O
ct

ob
er

N
ov

em
be

r

D
ec

em
be

r

Ja
nu

ar
y

Fe
br

ua
ry

M
ar

ch

%

Month

Age Profiles of Open Valid Cases

12+

6.01 - 12.0

4.01 - 6.0

0 - 4.0

15

21

24

33

40

35

39

68

64

53

44

50

52 51

46

57

55

62

55

49

41

55

57

46

44

55

44 43

47

43

22

57

33

47 48

44

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Ap
r

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

Au
g

Se
p

O
ct

N
ov

D
ec Ja
n

Fe
b

M
ar

N
um

be
r

Month

All Applications received

2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

6.
7 7.

0 7.
2 7.

5

8.
0 8.

3

8.
3 8.
3 8.

6 9.
1 9.

4 10
.0

6.
7 6.
8 7.

0 7.
1 7.

3 7.
4 7.

6 7.
7 7.
8 7.
9 8.
0 8.

2

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

Ap
ril

M
ay

Ju
ne Ju
ly

Au
gu

st

Se
pt

em
be

r

O
ct

ob
er

N
ov

em
be

r

D
ec

em
be

r

Ja
nu

ar
y

Fe
br

ua
ry

M
ar

ch

A
ge

 in
 M

on
th

s

Month

Average Age of Open Valid Cases

Av age -
open

YTD

3

6

8

5

3

13

10

12

13 13

14

18

15

23

10

6

12

19

20

17

11

14

16

22

12

19

11

7

13

10 9

14

9

22

11

21

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Ap
r

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

Au
g

Se
p

O
ct

N
ov

D
ec Ja
n

Fe
b

M
ar

N
um

be
r

Month

Invalid Applications

2020-21
2021-22
2022-23


	Dashboard Numbers

